CORRIDA PELA VIDA

FAMILIA

Num.

722
728
708
724
718
690
689
691
752
665
717
747
746
749
748
755
751
750
666
684
647
685
729
668
667
670
671
663
664
698
715
739
738
716
753
754
744
655
654
693
745
699
700
710
709
725
649
650
669

Nome

FRANCISCO EDUARDO FONTOURA
JOAO GABRIEL ARAUJO MATOS DE OLIVEIRA
ADRIANA MARIANO PANASSOLO

JOAO PAULO FONTOURA

JOAO LUCAS ARAKAKI NORONHA
GIOVANNA CARVALHO FACCHIN
LORENZO CARVALHO FACCHIN
DANIELY CARVALHO

ANDREA CASSIA OLIVEIRA OSTROWSKY
RAFAELA CORREA BROCK

JULIA ARAKAKI NORONHA

FRANCISCO ABRAO DIAS CAMPOS FILHO
FRANCISCO ABRAO DIAS CAMPOS
JULIANA FREITAS CORREA

CECILIA CORREA CAMPOS

ALICE BARZOTTO

IAN OSTROWSKY NOGUEIRA

IURI OSTROWSKY NOGUEIRA

BEATRIZ SIMIOLI CORREA BROCK

DAVI OLIVEIRA DOLZAN

SARAH OLIVEIRA DOLZAN

LUCAS POTRICH DOLZAN

LUCIANA DA CUNHA ARAUJO MATOS DE OLIVEIRA
OLIVIA

ANDRESSA CHIARELLO

PEDRO JOSE DE SOUZA PERIOTTO
JESSICA ARECO DE SOUZA PERIOTTO
PAOLA ROCHA

DEIWIDES PAES DA ROCHA

JENNIFER ESTEVAM

HELOISA NOGUEIRA PINTO

RAFAELA PALHANO MEDEIROS PENRABEL
ANA FLAVIA PENRABEL PRADO
PATRICIA MACIEL NOGUEIRA PINTO
LUIZA BARZOTTO

BRUNA BARZOTTO

MARIA FERNANDA LEAL JORDAO
DANIELLE CRISTINE ZAGO DUAILIBI
MARIA VICTORIA ZAGO DUAILIBI
RICARDO MIGUEL DUAILIBI

FERNANDA LEAL

EDUARDO ESPINDOLA DE BARROS
FELIPE ESPINDOLA DE BARROS
TATIANE DE MENEZES VALERIO NUNES
MATHEUS VALERIO NUNES

TELSON V FONTOURA JR

MARIA FERNANDA BUENO SMANIOTTO
FERNANDA OLIVEIRA BUENO

MANUELA DE SOUZA PERIOTTO

Relatério emitido em 17/09/2022 as 17:02:24

17/09/2022

Tempo

00:09:08
00:09:24
00:09:27
00:12:53
00:14:12
00:15:41
00:15:41
00:15:44
00:16:21
00:16:33
00:16:51
00:17:15
00:17:17
00:17:53
00:17:55
00:17:56
00:17:58
00:18:02
00:19:44
00:20:03
00:20:12
00:20:58
00:21:22
00:22:32
00:22:39
00:22:47
00:22:50
00:24:22
00:24:22
00:24:28
00:25:06
00:25:17
00:25:18
00:25:44
00:25:46
00:25:49
00:25:50
00:26:04
00:26:04
00:26:05
00:26:33
00:26:52
00:29:36
00:30:29
00:30:38
00:30:48
00:31:00
00:31:00
00:31:18

Pagina :



719
642
701
644
640
740
741
661
662
646
645
639
660
676
677
743
742
682
683
643
641
721
720
678
736
737
675
674
672
673
704
705
702
726
730
731
732
727
703
679
681
712
635
634
688
687
713
657

DEUSDETE MARTINS NORONHA JUNIOR
MAIK ANTONIO DA SILVA

JUSSARA ESPINDOLA DOS SANTOA
ARTHUR GOMES DOS SANTOS FAZIO
MARCELO MYSLINSKI

LUCCA BASTOS ANDRINO

CLAUDIO ALBERTO DE SOUZA ANDRINO
PALOMA MENDES AGUIRRE ROCHA
PAULO ROCHA

ANA PAULA GOMES DOS SANTOS FAZIO
DAVI GOMES DOS SANTOS FAZIO

IURY PEGORARO MYSLINSKI

ADRIANA BATISTA SORENSEN

ISABELE PEREIRA ROSA

HELGA SILVA PEREIRA ROSA

TALITA AL VIEIRA

NATAN LIMA VIEIRA

LETICIA CEZAR SOARES DE LIMA CAVALCANTI
CAROLINE DAFNE CEZAR SOARES CAVALCANTI
LEA TATIANA DE SOUZA

ISABELLA DE SOUZA SILVA

RENATA NOGUEIRA

VALENTINA NOGUEIRA

MARIA CLARA GUTTERRES DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
BETINA LANZARINI KEMP

FELIPE KEMP FERREIRA

ROGERIO LUIS FACHIN

ISABELA MARTINS FACHIN

THOMAS TANIGUCHI FEITOSA LEITE
PATRICIA VIRGINIA PORTO FEITOSA LEITE
AMELIE MARQUES DA SILVA BRAGA
GABRIEL PEREIRA BRAGA

CECILIA MARQUES DA SILVA BRAGA

LUIZ PAULO CANNAZZARO BARROS
ARTHUR KODJAOGLANIAN CARDOSO PEREIRA LOPES
FAGNER GEORGE PEREIRA LOPES
VIVIANE KODJAOGLANIAN CARDOSO
PAULA THEREZO CANNAZZARO BARROS
ALINE MARQUES DA SILVA BRAGA

JANIO PEREIRA DE SOUZA

KELLY CHRISTINA GUTTERRES DE SOUZA
JOAO GUILHERME FERREIRA BARBOSA
FABIOLA ROVER

ARTHUR ROVER ASSEF SERRANO
PALOMA UJACOW MARTINS RODRIGUES
SOFIA MARTINS BARBOSA RODRIGUES
LUIZA FERREIRA BARBOSA

LUCIANE TORRES DE ANDRADE

Relatério emitido em 17/09/2022 as 17:02:24

00:31:52
00:36:33
00:37:28
00:37:28
00:38:32
00:40:40
00:40:42
00:42:44
00:42:45
00:44:27
00:44:27
00:46:39
00:47:26
00:50:16
00:50:42
00:51:42
00:51:45
00:54:10
00:55:04
00:56:14
00:56:17
01:02:47
01:02:52
01:05:21
01:05:23
01:05:24
01:06:14
01:06:19
01:06:37
01:06:38
01:07:14
01:07:16
01:07:17
01:07:56
01:08:02
01:08:54
01:08:57
01:08:59
01:09:16
01:10:57
01:11:56
01:17:11
01:17:38
01:17:38
01:17:52
01:17:54
01:19:46
01:20:09
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